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Ordem Cédigo
001° 68c944289a261
002° 68c94448c1dd8
003° 68c9447078fdc
004° 68c94529b30c1
005° 68c9457acff71
006° 68c945bb06175
007° 68c9474e6ed5f
008° 68c947d2a746b
009° 68c9487f80b3d
010° 68c949682¢c8c8
011° 68c94a134ed2d
012° 68c94a24bd0c5
013° 68c94bc707564
014° 68c94bd345269
015° 68c94c2993627
016° 68c94df18a3ba
017° 68c94e1ce586a
018° 68c94e808a4b4
019° 68c94fe576229
020° 68c95005d499d
021° 68c9501d0d646
022° 68c9533f19314
023° 68c95649b7561
024° 68c95¢31d3140
025° 68c963517bd54
026° 68c96a7eeb2a’
027° 68c9754be91 cf
028° 68c99854eaald

Nome
Maisa

Suelaide

Edivania

Aline Menezes

SABRINA

Alycia Victoria Menezes
Ana Cristina Oliveira Suzart
Luiza Andrade

Adriana

Alessandra

Anne

Adelaine Gomes Santos Batista
LUANA SANTOs

Aline Batista

Vitéria Lima

Lara

Elizabethe

Tata

maria eduarda

Juliana Almeida Souza
Sandra

Beatriz dos Santos Matos
Ana Cecilia paixdo neves
Filipe Pereira da Silva
Camila Araujo Lima

Jaine Souza

Mel

Mislaine

Status
Matriculado

Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado

Desistente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°

Cddigo
68c99dfaf27bd
68c9a4b44a96d
68c9c0e7c4bcO
68c9c56dc442d
68c9e01182a8b
68ca06a558b76
68ca9019426a5
68caaf4f35231
68cabaf783874
68cacbe237736
68cb0bf472be7
68cb15b59f4c5
68cb186863488
68cb51fd2dd5b
68cb550cc99e3
68cb55ce614cf
68cb6c99d5d4c
68cbed81e257f
68cbefad46634a
68cbf09d5ad15
68cc78bd91b3b
68ccalca96ech
68ccc7da15d15
68ccd10acccd8
68cd5a9b76fb7
68cd81ed00b96
68cd867cc00e7
68cdd431e9b7e
68cddacde50d4
68cde2c90e47d

Nome
iane
Edjane Dos Santos
Claudia
natalia
Alana
Thayara Alves
Vitdria Santos
Mércia Menezes Santos de Oliveira
Andrea Silva
Grayce Kelly
Jessica
Luciene dos Santos
Mariana
Cristiane Pereira
Ana Beatriz
Barbara
Tayanne Rocha Santos alves
Mayara
Lidiane Dantas da Silva Nascimento
ANDREZA ANDRADE SAMPAIO
Mariane Muniz
Poliana
Aline Correia
Bruna
Lorena
Joice
Deji
Carla Leite
Valesca de Jesus costa

Keith

Status
Matriculado

Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



